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o/ VERMONT

FACULTY SENATE

Student Affairs Committee
January 13, 2022
8:30-10:00
Microsoft Teams

Agenda

1. Review December 2021 Minutes (attached).

2. Libraries Resolution Update, Thomas Borchert
3. Spring Items for the SAC

4. New Business

5. Old Business

6. Adjourn

2021-2022 — Meeting Dates
All meetings will be held on Teams

Thursday
8:30-10:00
2/3/22
3/3/22
4/7/22
5/5/22




